To remove air con condenser, pipes
and drier, vacuum and to recharge
gas

To apply undersealing

To putty and spray replaced parts

To remove, cut-out damaged parts,
panel beating, welding, align,
refix and to renew above parts

4,600.00
Add 7t GST : 322.00

Total : S$ 4,922.00

Singapore Dollars Four Thousand Nine Hundred
and Twenty Two OnIy

ClrlllN lrllUll r;AR RtENrArr REGN. NO.: 53090791K

BLK 7, sIN MINc INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SECToR c, #ot-76, srNGApoRE s7s64z. TBL: 6453 4680

etffiT$ilfr&m

LOW YAN WANG
C/O ALAN'S IINITED AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 7 SIN MTNG IND. ESTATE
SECTOR C, #0I-76